
SI No

1

2

3

4

5

AAS

FTIR

Microbial analysis

Instrument facility

UV-ViS
Spectrophotometer

with Plate reader

Fermenter /Bioreactor
With working volume

1.5 lit
(for both aerobic and

anaerobic)

236

118

118

236

2360

354

236

177

354

3540

Charges per experiment
(Rs)

Students/
Faculty of

NDU
Others

Remarks

Sample should be processed &
ready to analyse

Sample should be ready to
analyse.

i) Charges per element
ii) sample should be processed
& ready to analyse

i)Charges per batch of
fermentation (3 days)
additional day Rs.1000/day 
ii) Required parameters should
be provided 
iii) Inoculum should be in pure
form

i)Charges per experiment

Note

CONTACT US :
 

Sample Analysis Fee

Mr. Puneeth Rai
Incubation Manager, AIC Nitte
+91-9880088678

Ms. Ruthika Acharya
Coordinator, Biotechnology Fab Lab
+91-9035933665/ +91-8884328665

Charges mentioned are including GST 
Sample processing charges will be additional if any
Sample report includes only result not interpretation.
Interpretation charges are additional with case basis.

Scan for
Sample Submission

Scan for
Payment


