Sample Analysis Fee

SI No	Instrument facility	Charges per experiment (Rs)		
		Students/ Faculty of NDU	Others	Remarks
1	FTIR	236	354	Sample should be ready to analyse.
2	AAS	118	236	i) Charges per element ii) sample should be processed & ready to analyse
3	UV-ViS Spectrophotometer with Plate reader	118	177	Sample should be processed & ready to analyse
4	Fermenter /Bioreactor With working volume 1.5 lit (for both aerobic and anaerobic)	2360	3540	i)Charges per batch of fermentation (3 days) additional day Rs.1000/day ii) Required parameters should be provided iii) Inoculum should be in pure form
5	Microbial analysis	236	354	i)Charges per experiment

Note

- · Charges mentioned are including GST
- Sample processing charges will be additional if any
- $_{\bullet}\,$ Sample report includes only result not interpretation.
- Interpretation charges are additional with case basis.



Scan for Sample Submission

CONTACT US:

Ms. Ruthika Acharya Coordinator, Biotechnology Fab Lab +91-9035933665/ +91-8884328665

Mr. Puneeth Rai Incubation Manager, AIC Nitte +91-9880088678



Scan for Payment